
06-Nov-25 Total

Scientific name Common name 5864

Abelmoschus moschatus Muskmallow, Magulbay 17

Agathis robusta QLD Kauri 29

Alchornei thozetiana Thozet's holly 4

Aglaia sp. Boodyarra 3

Allocasuarina torulosa River she-oak 280

Alpinia arctiflora Pleated ginger 10

Alpinia caerulea Red-back ginger, Munyin 60

Alpinia hylandii Pink ginger 20

Alpinia modesta Narrow leaf ginger 45

Alstonia scholaris Milky pine 1

Alyxia oblongata Native holly 31

Antidesma bunius Bignay 5

Archirhodomyrtus beckleri Rose myrtle 25

Archontophoenix myolensis Myola palm 20

Argyrodendron polyandrum Booyong 18

Aristolochia acuminata
Birdwing vine, Native dutchmans 
pipe

30

Aryteria divaricata Rose tamarind 26

Atractocarpus fitzalani
Native gardenia, Brown 
mangosteen

102

Banksia plagiocarpa Blue banksia 42

Banksia spinulosa Hairpin banksia 2

Barringtonia acutangula Freshwater mangrove 28

Barringtonia calyptrata Cassowary pine 28

Bauhinia binata Climbing bauhinia 11

Beilschmedia bancroftii Yellow walnut, Djaanda 18

Blepharocarya involucrigera Rose butternut 96

Brachychiton acerifolius Illawarra flame tree 25

Brachychiton chillagoensis Chillagoe kurrajong 10

Breynia (Sauropus) macranthus Pumpkin bush 8

Buckinghamia celcissima Ivory curl flower 40

Callistemon recurvus Tinaroo bottlebrush 71

Callistemon viminalis Weeping bottlebrush 10
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Callitris mackleyiana Prickly cypress pine 2

Carallia brachiata Corky bark, Freshwater mangrove 10

Casearia dallachii Silver birch 35

Cassia queenslandica Native yellow shower 20

Castanospermum australe Black bean, Yiwurra 33

Cerbera floribunda Cassowary plum 25

Chionanthus ramiflora Northern olive 72

Choriceros tricorne Airy shaw, Buttonwood 25

Cliestanthus hylandii Bernie's cleistanthus 80

Cordia dichotoma Indian cherry 7

Cordyline manners-suttoniae Native cordyline 49

Cryptocarya hypospodia North QLD purple laurel 40

Cryptocarya mackinnoniana Rusty laurel 25

Cryptocarya murrayi Murray's laurel 25

Cupaniopsis foveolata White tamarind 1

Cupanipsis flagelliformis Brown tuckeroo 27

Cyathea sp. Tree fern 1

Cycas media Cycad 1

Darlingia darlingiana Brown silky oak 13

Davidsonia pruriens Davidson plum, Munumba 72

Denhamia cunninghamii Yellowberry bush 4

Denhamia fasciculiflora Orange bark 5

Deplanchea tetraphylla Yellow pagoda flower 7

Dianella atraxis - Large Northern flax lily 120

Dianella atraxis - Small Northern flax lily 120

Diospyros hebecarpa Scrub ebony 2

Diploglottis bracteata Boonjee tamarind 35

Diploglottis cunninghamii var. 
diphyllostegia

Northern tamarind 13

Diploglottis smithii Biliy-Biliy 27

Dysoxylum sp. Native mahogany 3

Elaeocarpus bancroftii
Kuranda quandong, Johnstone 
River almond, Gurrndu

2

Elaeocarpus grandis Blue quandong, Murrgan 19
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Endiandra impressicosta Steelbutt 21

Endiandra longipedicilata Bluff walnut 30

Endiandra montana Brown walnut 3

Eugenia reinwardtiana Cedar bay cherry 30

Fagrea cambadgii Porcelain fruit 70

Ferns (assorted) Ferns (assorted) 3

Ficus benjamina Weeping fig 44

Ficus congesta Red-leaf fig 36

Ficus copiosa Plentiful fig 43

Ficus destruens Rusty fig 4

Ficus fraseri Sandpaper fig 1

Ficus leptoclada Atherton fig 34

Ficus obliqua Small-leaf fig 7

Ficus racemosa Cluster fig 16

Ficus variegata Variegated fig 85

Flindersia bourjotiana Queensland silver ash 20

Flindersia brayleyana Queensland maple 13

Flindersia iffliana Cairns hickory 27

Flindersia pimenteliana Rose silkwood 38

Ganophyllum falcatum Daintree ash 1

Garcinia warrenii Native mangosteen 2

Gardenia ovularis Northern tree gardenia 6

Gardenia scabrella (groundcover) Star flower (groundcover form) 1

Glochidion harveyanum Airy shaw 91

Glochidion philippicum Buttonwood 29

Glochidion sumatranum Umbrella cheese tree 67

Glycosmis trifoliata Pink limeberry 134

Gmelina fasciculiflora Northern white beech 8

Grevillea baileyana Brown silky oak 18

Grewia retusifolia Dogs balls 4

Guoia acutifolia Glossy tamarind 16

Harpullia pendula Tulipwood 8

Harpullia ramiflora Claudie tulipwood 69
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Helmholtzia acorifolia Kuranda reed 100

Hibiscus graniticus Mareeba hibiscus 6

Hibiscus hetrophyllus Native rosella 62

Hibiscus macilwraithensis White macrostelia 5

Hibiscus townsvillensis Townsville hibiscus 6

Homolanthus novoguinensis Bleeding-heart tree 19

Jagera pseudorhus Foam bark 4

Lagerstroema archeriana Native crepe myrtle 1

Larsenaika ochreata Wenlock gardenia 20

Leea indica Bandicoot berry 35

Lomandra banksii Cooktown mat rush 4

Lomandra hystrix Creek mat rush 480

Mackinlaya confusa Mackinlaya 30

Mackinlaya macrosciadea Blue umbrella 32

Mallotus mollissimus Soft kamala 22

Mallotus philippensis Red kamala 20

Maniltoa lentilicata Handkerchief tree 130

Melalauca leucadendra Weeping paperbark 3

Melaleuca viridiflora Broad-leaved paperbark 33

Melastoma malabathricum - 
Purple

Blue-tongue, Native lasiandra 41

Melastoma malabathricum - White Blue-tongue, Native lasiandra 33

Melia azedarach White cedar 3

Melicope elleryana Pink evodia, Corkwood 36

Melicope rubra Little evodia 90

Micromelium minutum Limeberry 10

Milettia pinnata Indian beech 5

Miliusa horsfeldii Miliusa beech 20

Mischocarpus exangulatus Red bell mischocarp 31

Morinda citrifolia Cheese Fruit, Nyirrnyi 10

Myrstica globosa Queensland nutmeg 1

Nauclea orientalis Leichhardt tree, Gudagay 14

Neolitsea dealbata White bollywood 34
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Normanbya normanbyi Black Palm 5

Orthosiphon aristatus Cats whiskers (white) 56

Pandorea jasminoides Southern bower vine 90

Phaius australe Lesser swamp-orchid 48

Phaleria clerodendron Rosy apple, Rainforest daphne 26

Phyllanthus cuscutiflora Pink phyllanthus 34

Pittosporum ferrugineum Rusty pittosporum 51

Pittosporum rubiginosum Hairy red pittosporum 34

Pittosporum venulosum Brown pittosporum 25

Pittosporum wingii Mountain pittosporum 8

Placospermum coriaceum Rose silky oak 2

Pleiogynium timorense Burdekin plum, Guybalam 28

Pleuranthodium racemigerum Orange fruited ginger 0

Podocarpus dispermus Broad-leaved brown pine 72

Podocarpus grayae Weeping brown pine 28

Polyscias australiana Ivory basswood 78

Premna serratifolia Creek premna 15

Randia audasii Daintree gardenia 23

Sarcopteryx martyana Marty's sarcopteryx 11

Sarcopteryx reticulata Reticulated sarcopteryx 22

Schefflera actinophylla Umbrella tree 3

Stenocarpus sinuatus Firewheel 5

Sterculia shillinglawii Lacewood 1

Syzygium alliiligneum Mission Beach satinash 13

Syzygium australe Creek lillly-pilly 109

Syzygium cormiflorum Bumpy satinash 5

Syzygium cryptophlebia Plum satinash 60

Syzygium fibrosum Fibrous satinash 23

Syzygium gustavioides Grey satinash 1

Syzygium (acmena) hemilampra Blush satinash 35

Syzygium johnsonii Rose satinash 64

Syzygium kuranda Kuranda satinash 40
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Syzygium leuhmanii Riberry, Small-leaved lilly pilly 10

Syzygium mackinnonianum Rocky River satinash 4

Syzygium malaccense Malay apple 15

Syzygium monospermum Daintree satinash 24

Syzygium pseudofastigiatum Claudie satinash 60

Syzygium sp. (Spring Cr) source: Spring Ck 40

Syzygium tierneyanum River lilly-pilly 17

Syzygium wesa Eungella watergum 40

Syzygium wilsonii Powderpuff lilly-pilly 26

Tabernaemontana orientalis Gondola bush, Pinwheel jasmine 15

Terminalia muellerii Australian almond 3

Terminalia microcarpa Damson plum 95

Timonius timon Tim-tim 4

Toechima daemelianum Cape tamarind 7

Toechima erythrocarpum Foambark, Pink tamarind 2

Trema orientale Charcoal tree 4

Viola hederacea Native violet 12

Wikstroemia indica Shoelace plant 34

Xanthostemon chrysanthus Golden penda 82

Xanthostemon verticillatis Dwarf penda 1

Zanthoxylum brachyacanthum Thorny yellow-wood 1

Zanthoxylum ovalifolium Little yellow-wood 11

Totals 5864


